Foulée condomoise
Dimanche 29 septembre 2013
10 km
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Nom Prémon
VETTOR Jérémy
CRESUT Florent
DURAND Simon
NOUGAYREDE Patrick
ARGOIN Vincent
TOURE Jean Marc
DASTE Clément
CORTADA Hubert
BASTELICA-HEINRICH
BENNETT-BENNETT
ZONTA Stéphane
LEBRETON Maél
CAZAUX Patrick
FAVERY Jérome
LIMA Joaquim
FOURMENT Philippe
BENNETT Richard
ALEXANDRE Gilles
LIVINGSTON Thomas
DESPIAU Alain
BECKER Alain
DAUBORD Fabien
SEMEZIES Véronique
BARRITEAUD Bastien
RAPITEAU Sylvain
BARRIEU Philippe
POTENZA Salvator
LASSAGNE Jacques
DASSIEU Michel
CHAVAGNAC Jérémy
BERGER Pascal
AGOSTINI Laurent
FERRARONI Genevieve
TOURNOU Guillem
SIMON Julien

FITTE Joél

SULTAN Iréne
MUNICO Bernard
FERNANDEZ Jérome
MULLEBROUCK Jean
PICARD Gilles
DURAND Alain
GUILHEMBET Martine
LAPORTE Patrick
TICHANE Valérie
LABARRIERE Bertrand
DURAN Denis
DELBOSC Sandrine
LUCQ Didier
RAPITEAU Roland
MEVEL-BIDAULT Ludovic
LABESSE Jean Marie

TEMPS
35'6"
35' 7"
36' 50"
38' 28"
38' 41"
39" 12"
39' 47"
39' 50"
39' 51"
40' 3"
40' 14"
40' 24"
40' 47"
41' 16"
42' 26"
42' 36"
42' 53"
43' 8"
43' 34"
43' 48"
43' 50"
43' 55"
44' 32"
44' 35"
45'7"
45' 10"
45' 19"
45' 26"
45' 34"
45' 45"
45' 47"
46' 2"
46' 9"
46' 40"
48'"
48'2"
48' 5"
48'9"
48' 15"
48' 19"
48' 28"
48' 53"
49' 17"
49' 35"
49' 40"
49' 41"
50" 13"
50' 26"
50' 46"
517"
51'8"
51" 13"

SEXE CAT. Cat MOY.
M CA 1 17,1
M SE 1 17,1
M SE 2 16,3
M V1 1 15,6
M V1 2 15,5
M V1 3 153
M CA 1 15,1
M V2 1 15,1
Relais R 1 15,1
Relais R 2 15
M SE 3 149
M SE 4 149
M SE 5 147
M V2 2 14,5
M V1 4 14,1
M V1 5 141
M V1 6 14
M V1 7 139
M SE 6 138
M V2 3 137
M V1 8 137
M SE 7 13,7
F V1 1 13,5
M SE 8 135
M SE 9 133
M V2 4 13,3
M V4 1 13,2
M V2 5 13,2
M V2 6 13,2
M SE 10 13,1
M V1 9 13,1
M SE 11 13
F V1 2 13
M SE 12 12,9
M V1 10 12,5
M V2 7 125
F V2 1 12,5
M V3 1 12,5
M SE 13 124
M V3 2 124
M V2 8 124
M V2 9 123
F V2 2 12,2
M V2 10 12,1
F SE 1 12,1
M V2 11 12,1
M SE 14 11,9
F V1 3 119
M V1 11 11,8
M V3 3 117
M V3 4 117
M SE 15 11,7

La passion du running

CLUB

S.A. Condom

A.C.A. Auch

Pavie Trail

Le Brouilh

Condom Running Loisir
C.B.B.E.

S.A. Condom
Oxygéne 32

Avenir Aturin
Australie

Bérault

A.C.A. Auch

Biran

Oxygéne 32

Oxygéne 32

Pessan

Unisersité of Australia
Astarac Fond Club
Bérault

Foulée Gimontoise
A.C.A. Auch

Condom

Condom Running Loisir
C.A. AGEN

Condom Running Loisir
Beauzelle

Oxygéne 32
Beaumont

Splach Isle Jourdain
Réans

Valence

Larroque sur I'Osse
A.C.A. Auch

S.A. Condom
Lectoure

Auch

Splach Isle Jourdain
Condom

Terraube

Mirepoix sur Tarn
Splach Isle Jourdain
Toulouse

S.A. Condom
Manciet

Condom Running Loisir
Condom Running Loisir
St Lary

Layrac

Cassaigne

Condom

Astarac Fond Club
Pauilhac



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
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SPENCER NAIRN Emma

HEINRICH Nathalie
MARCASSUS Ghislaine
OLIVER Simon
BULENS Cécilie
GHEERBRANT Georges
CARMONA Isabelle
ROBERT Christine
MINOZZO Véronique
BIRON Céline
LAFFITTE Marie
CAZAUX Nadine
BAURES Michel
NARDI Sandrine
MOUSSET Emma
PERES Bernard
LAPOUJADE Gaélle
DUSSAUT Genevieve
DASTE Béatrice
BADY Aurélia
GENOT Genevieve
BUTTNER Jean
LUFIACRE Aude
DURAN Frédérique
BENNETT Julie
KINSMAN David
PEREZ Aurore

ESPOSITO Christian
EUGENE André

51'28"
51'33"
51' 39"
51' 46"
52' 54"
52' 56"
53' 0"
53' 20"
53' 33"
53' 33"
53' 57"
54' 17"
54' 36"
54' 37"
55' 15"
55' 21"
56' 18"
57" 40"
58" 11"
58' 24"
58' 53"
59' 2"
59' 47"
59' 58"
1h 2' 24"
1h 5' 42"
1h §' 51"

1h 17' 23"
1h 20' 37"

M
M

V1
SE
V2
ES
SE
V2
V1
VA1
V1
SE
SE
SE
V2
VA1
CA
V3
SE
V3
V1
ES
SE
V4
SE
SE
V1
V2
V4

V3
V5
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11,7
11,6
11,6
11,6
11,3
11,3
11,3
11,3
11,2
11,2
11,1
11,1
11
11
10,9
10,8
10,7
10,4
10,3
10,3
10,2
10,2
10
10
9,6
9,1
9,1
7,8

7,4

La passion du running

Condom

Avenir Aturin
Peloton de I'Amitié
Terraube

Agen

Estillac

Astarac Fond Club
A.C.A. Auch
Oxygeéne 32

S.A. Condom
Larroque sur I'Osse
Biran

Auch

Condom Running Loisir
S.A. Condom

Vic Fezensac
Roquefort

Condom

S.A. Condom
Lectoure

Condom Running Loisir
Vic Fezensac
Condom

St Lary

Australie

Australie

Astarac Fond Club

Condom
Larroque sur I'Osse
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